
County Date Day Venue Crossings
Cambs 07/06/2014 Sat Priory Centre, St Neots Firbanks No.1, Great Paxton, Love Lane
Cambs 10/06/2014 Tues Priory Centre, St Neots Firbanks No.1, Great Paxton, Love Lane
Cambs 11/06/2014 Wed Kings Ripton Village Hall Abbots Ripton
Cambs 14/06/2014 Sat Kings Ripton Village Hall Abbots Ripton
Donc 16/06/2014 Mon Rossington Community Hall Rossington, Penny's
Lincs 17/06/2014 Tues Tallington Village Hall Tallington, Greatford, Casewick
Lincs 18/06/2014 Wed Claypole Village Hall Balderton, Barnby Lane, Osterfen, Claypole, Westbrough, Dry Dodington, Frinkley Lane
Cambs 21/06/2014 Sat Austin Hall Amenity Centre, Yaxley Yaxley Lode, Holme Lode, Holme, Conington North
Donc 21/06/2014 Sat Rossington Community Hall Rossington, Penny's
Cambs 26/06/2014 Thurs Holme Village Hall Yaxley Lode, Holme Lode, Holme, Conington North
Lincs 28/06/2014 Sat Tallington Village Hall Tallington, Greatford, Casewick, Balderton, Barnby Lane, Osterfen, Claypole, Westbrough, Dry Dodington, Frinkley Lane
Cambs 03/07/2014 Thurs Everton Village Hall Everton, Tempsford
Notts 04/07/2014 Fri Scrooby Village Hall Scrooby, School Lane, Thompsons, Ranskill, Torworth, Sutton, Botany Bay
Notts 05/07/2014 Sat Scrooby Village Hall Scrooby, School Lane, Thompsons, Ranskill, Torworth, Sutton, Botany Bay, Grove Road, Eaton Lane, Gamston Lane
Pbro 05/07/2014 Sat Bainton Reading Room Lolham, Maxey, Helpston, Woodcroft
Notts 07/07/2014 Mon Retford, Elms Hotel Grove Road, Eaton Lane, Gamston Lane
Notts 08/07/2014 Tues Sutton on Trent Sports Club Egmanton, Grassthorpe Lane, Barrel Lane, Eaves Lane, Carlton
Notts 09/07/2014 Wed Muskham Primary School Flyfish Lane, Cromwell Lane, Cromwell, Norwell Lane, North Muskham, Bathley Lane, Church Lane
Notts 10/07/2014 Thurs Newark (venue TBA) Whitehouse Lane
Pbro 10/07/2014 Thurs Helpston Village Hall Lolham, Maxey, Helpston, Woodcroft
Beds 12/07/2014 Sat Langford St Andrews Church Hall Langford Road, Lindsells, Sands, Primrose, Jiggs Lane
Beds 12/07/2014 Sat Sandy Village Hall Everton, Tempsford
Notts 12/07/2014 Sat Sutton on Trent Sports Club Egmanton, Grassthorpe Lane, Barrel Lane, Eaves Lane, Carlton, Flyfish Lane, Cromwell Lane, Cromwell, Norwell Lane, North Muskham, Bathley Lane, Church L
Notts 14/07/2014 Mon Balderton Parish Council Offices Barnby, Bullpit Lane
Beds 16/07/2014 Wed Langford St Andrews Church Hall Langford Road, Lindsells, Sands, Primrose, Jiggs Lane
Cambs 19/07/2014 Sat Village Hall, Offord Offord, Gills
Notts 19/07/2014 Sat Balderton Church Hall Barnby, Bullpit Lane, Whitehouse Lane
Cambs 24/07/2014 Tues Village Hall, Offord Offord, Gills
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